
1 樋  口  新  葉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治大学／ノエビア 25 74.02 41.04 32.98 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 1.10 4.404 3 3 3 4

2 3Lz+3T 10.10 1.18 11.283 2 1 2 2

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.85 4.053 3 1 3 2

4 3F 5.83 X 1.77 7.604 3 3 2 4

5 CCoSp4 3.50 1.28 4.784 3 4 4 3

6 StSq4 3.90 1.43 5.334 4 2 3 5

7 LSp4 2.70 0.90 3.604 3 3 4 3

32.53 41.04

Skating Skills 0.80 8.338.75 8.50 7.25 8.00 8.50

Transitions 0.80 8.008.50 8.00 7.00 7.75 8.25

Performance 0.80 8.339.00 8.50 7.50 7.75 8.75

Composition 0.80 8.259.00 8.25 7.25 8.00 8.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 8.339.00 8.25 7.50 8.25 8.50

32.98

2 松  原      星

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治大学 26 64.06 37.04 27.02 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 5.90 0.79 6.690 2 3 1 1

2 2A 3.30 0.77 4.072 1 3 2 3

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.90 3.903 2 3 3 3

4 3S+3T 9.35 X 0.86 10.212 0 2 2 3

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 1 2 2

6 StSq4 3.90 0.65 4.552 2 1 1 3

7 LSp4 2.70 0.72 3.423 2 3 1 3

31.65 37.04

Skating Skills 0.80 6.926.50 7.25 6.50 7.00 7.50

Transitions 0.80 6.676.25 7.00 5.75 6.75 7.50

Performance 0.80 6.676.00 7.00 6.25 6.75 7.75

Composition 0.80 6.756.00 7.25 5.75 7.00 7.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.756.00 7.00 5.75 7.25 7.75

27.02
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3 青  木  祐  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

日本大学 11 63.47 36.27 27.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3Lo 10.80 0.20 11.000 -1 1 1 0

2 2A 3.30 0.66 3.962 2 3 2 2

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.56 3.362 2 3 2 1

4 3F 5.83 X 1.06 6.892 1 2 2 2

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.93 4.433 3 2 3 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.61 3.213 1 2 2 3

7 LSp4 2.70 0.72 3.424 3 2 3 2

31.53 36.27

Skating Skills 0.80 6.756.50 7.00 6.75 6.75 6.75

Transitions 0.80 6.676.25 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.75

Performance 0.80 6.926.50 7.00 7.25 6.75 7.00

Composition 0.80 6.836.50 7.25 6.75 6.75 7.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.836.75 7.25 6.50 7.00 6.75

27.20

4 川  畑  和  愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

早稲田大学 27 60.26 30.28 29.98 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 5.90 -2.16 3.74-4 -4 -5 -2 -3

2 2A 3.30 0.77 4.073 2 2 2 3

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.90 3.903 2 3 3 3

4 3Lo+2T 6.82 X 0.49 7.311 0 2 1 1

5 FCSp2 2.30 0.38 2.682 1 2 2 1

6 StSq4 3.90 1.17 5.073 2 4 3 3

7 LSp4 2.70 0.81 3.513 3 3 4 2

27.92 30.28

Skating Skills 0.80 7.587.25 7.25 7.75 7.75 8.25

Transitions 0.80 7.427.00 7.25 7.50 7.50 8.00

Performance 0.80 7.337.00 7.00 7.25 7.75 8.00

Composition 0.80 7.587.25 7.25 7.50 8.00 8.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 7.587.25 6.75 7.50 8.00 8.25

29.98
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5 渡  辺  倫  果

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

法政大学 3 58.96 34.28 24.68 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.99 4.293 1 3 3 3

2 3Lz+3T 10.10 -0.39 9.710 0 -1 -1 -1

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.53 3.733 1 2 2 1

4 3Lo 5.39 X 0.82 6.212 1 2 1 2

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.082 1 3 2 1

6 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.971 1 2 0 1

7 StSq2 2.60 0.69 3.293 0 2 3 3

30.79 34.28

Skating Skills 0.80 6.256.25 5.75 6.25 6.50 6.25

Transitions 0.80 5.925.75 5.00 6.00 6.00 6.00

Performance 0.80 6.256.00 5.75 6.50 6.50 6.25

Composition 0.80 6.176.00 5.25 6.25 6.75 6.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.256.25 5.50 6.50 6.75 6.00

24.68

6 佐  藤  伊  吹

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治大学 28 51.60 27.06 25.54 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo+3T 9.10 0.49 9.591 1 2 1 1

2 3F<< << 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.75 3.953 1 3 2 2

4 StSq3 3.30 0.88 4.182 0 4 3 3

5 2A 3.63 X -1.65 1.98-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 LSp4 2.70 0.36 3.062 1 2 -2 1

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.40 3.402 1 1 1 2

26.73 27.06

Skating Skills 0.80 6.086.00 6.00 6.00 7.00 6.25

Transitions 0.80 6.176.00 5.75 6.25 6.75 6.25

Performance 0.80 6.426.25 6.00 6.50 7.00 6.50

Composition 0.80 6.586.25 6.25 6.75 7.25 6.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.676.25 6.00 7.00 7.25 6.75

25.54

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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7 佐  上      黎

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

法政大学 15 51.11 29.91 21.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo 4.90 0.33 5.231 0 1 1 0

2 3T+2T 5.50 0.42 5.921 0 2 1 1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 3 2 2

4 2A 3.63 X 0.66 4.292 1 2 2 3

5 LSp4 2.70 0.72 3.423 3 2 3 2

6 StSq3 3.30 0.55 3.852 2 1 1 3

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 2 1 2

26.03 29.91

Skating Skills 0.80 5.505.75 6.00 5.50 5.25 5.25

Transitions 0.80 5.175.50 5.75 4.25 5.00 5.00

Performance 0.80 5.335.50 6.25 4.75 5.25 5.25

Composition 0.80 5.255.50 6.25 4.50 5.00 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.255.50 6.00 4.50 5.25 5.00

21.20

8 堀  見  華  那

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治大学 2 47.55 29.17 19.38 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo+2T 6.20 0.82 7.022 1 2 1 2

2 3Lzq q 5.90 -2.95 2.95-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.64 3.843 1 3 1 2

4 2A 3.63 X 0.44 4.072 0 0 2 3

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 1 2 2 2

6 StSq3 3.30 0.55 3.852 0 1 2 3

7 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.243 2 2 2 2

28.43 29.17

Skating Skills 0.80 5.085.00 5.50 5.00 5.00 5.25

Transitions 0.80 4.674.50 5.25 4.75 4.25 4.75

Performance 0.80 4.834.75 5.25 4.50 4.75 5.00

Composition 0.80 4.834.50 5.00 4.25 5.00 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.834.75 5.50 4.50 4.75 5.00

19.38

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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9 馬  場  はるあ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

早稲田大学 18 45.64 26.18 20.46 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S 4.30 0.86 5.162 0 2 2 3

2 3T+3T< < 7.56 -2.10 5.46-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 LSp4 2.70 0.45 3.152 1 2 1 2

4 2A< < 2.90 X -0.62 2.28-2 -3 -4 -2 -1

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.972 1 1 2 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 0 1 1 1

7 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 -5

26.56 26.18

Skating Skills 0.80 5.335.25 5.50 5.00 5.50 5.25

Transitions 0.80 4.925.00 4.75 4.00 5.00 5.00

Performance 0.80 5.175.25 5.00 4.50 5.25 5.25

Composition 0.80 5.085.00 5.25 4.50 5.50 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.085.00 5.25 4.75 5.25 5.00

20.46

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

10 井  上  千  尋

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治大学 5 45.16 25.08 20.08 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo 4.90 -0.65 4.25-2 -1 -1 -1 -2

2 2A 3.30 0.22 3.522 0 0 1 1

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.64 3.842 1 2 2 2

4 3T+2T 5.50 -2.10 3.40-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.862 -1 1 0 2

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.973 1 2 1 1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.243 1 2 2 2

25.70 25.08

Skating Skills 0.80 5.085.75 5.00 4.50 4.75 5.50

Transitions 0.80 4.675.00 4.50 4.50 4.00 5.00

Performance 0.80 4.925.25 4.50 4.75 4.75 5.25

Composition 0.80 5.255.50 5.25 5.00 4.50 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.175.50 5.00 5.25 4.75 5.25

20.08
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11 横  谷  杏  林

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 12 45.04 24.44 20.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.00 5.501 0 0 0 0

2 3S< < 3.44 -0.69 2.75-2 -3 -2 -2 -1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.70 3.702 1 2 3 3

4 2A 3.63 X -0.22 3.410 0 -2 -1 -1

5 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.243 2 2 2 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 0 1 1 3

7 CCoSp4V 2.63 0.35 2.982 1 0 1 2

23.50 24.44

Skating Skills 0.80 4.925.00 5.00 4.75 5.00 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.754.50 4.50 5.25 5.00 4.75

Performance 0.80 5.335.50 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.25

Composition 0.80 5.255.25 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.505.50 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.00

20.60

12 村  田  直  美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

日本大学 9 44.92 25.98 18.94 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.14 5.640 0 0 1 1

2 3S 4.30 0.00 4.300 0 0 1 0

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.47 3.272 1 2 0 2

4 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.971 0 2 1 1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.11 3.740 0 1 0 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.862 0 -2 1 2

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.201 0 1 0 1

24.53 25.98

Skating Skills 0.80 4.835.00 5.00 4.00 4.75 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.424.75 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.75

Performance 0.80 4.755.00 4.75 4.00 4.50 5.25

Composition 0.80 4.675.00 4.50 4.25 4.50 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.005.25 5.00 4.25 4.75 5.25

18.94
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13 平  金      桐

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

法政大学 17 44.60 23.68 21.92 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S 4.30 -1.00 3.30-2 -3 -3 -2 0

2 3F<+COMBO < 4.24 -2.12 2.12-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.502 1 2 0 2

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.731 0 1 0 1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.11 3.741 0 0 0 2

6 StSq3 3.30 0.66 3.962 0 2 2 3

7 LSp4 2.70 0.63 3.333 3 2 2 2

24.67 23.68

Skating Skills 0.80 5.585.75 5.75 5.75 5.00 5.25

Transitions 0.80 5.085.25 5.50 4.75 4.50 5.25

Performance 0.80 5.505.50 6.00 5.50 4.75 5.50

Composition 0.80 5.585.50 5.75 6.00 5.25 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.675.75 6.25 6.00 5.00 5.25

21.92

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

14 依  田  茉里紗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

日本大学 23 44.25 24.43 20.82 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T 4.20 -2.10 2.10-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3S+2T 5.60 0.00 5.600 0 -1 0 0

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 1 1

4 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 1 1 2

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.20 3.200 1 1 1 0

6 StSq3 3.30 0.33 3.631 0 1 1 3

7 LSp2 1.90 0.19 2.091 1 1 1 2

25.13 24.43

Skating Skills 0.80 5.175.25 5.50 5.00 5.25 5.00

Transitions 0.80 5.005.00 5.00 4.75 5.00 5.00

Performance 0.80 5.175.00 5.25 4.75 5.25 5.25

Composition 0.80 5.425.25 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.255.00 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.00

20.82

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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15 松  下  紗  千

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

日本大学 16 42.87 23.67 19.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 0.00 5.600 0 -1 0 0

2 3T< < 3.36 -1.01 2.35-3 -3 -3 -3 -2

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.731 0 1 0 2

4 2A 3.63 X 0.11 3.741 0 0 0 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.951 0 2 1 2

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 -1 0 0 0

7 LSp4 2.70 0.00 2.700 0 1 0 0

23.99 23.67

Skating Skills 0.80 4.674.50 4.75 4.50 4.75 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.424.50 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.75

Performance 0.80 4.834.75 5.25 4.75 4.75 5.00

Composition 0.80 5.005.00 5.00 5.00 4.50 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.085.00 5.25 5.25 4.75 5.00

19.20

16 海  津  あすか

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東洋大学 14 40.47 22.13 18.34 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz< < 4.72 -0.94 3.78-2 -3 -2 -2 -1

2 3T+3T<< << 5.50 -1.40 4.10-3 -4 -3 -3 -4

3 CSp3 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 0

4 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 0

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 0 1 1 1

6 StSq1 1.80 0.12 1.921 0 0 1 2

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.101 0 1 0 0

23.95 22.13

Skating Skills 0.80 4.674.50 4.75 4.50 4.75 5.00

Transitions 0.80 4.334.50 4.00 4.00 4.50 4.75

Performance 0.80 4.674.75 4.75 4.25 4.50 5.00

Composition 0.80 4.584.75 4.25 4.25 4.75 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.674.75 4.50 4.50 4.75 5.00

18.34
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17 増  田  未  夢

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東洋大学 22 38.37 20.49 18.88 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T 4.20 -2.10 2.10-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.502 1 2 1 2

3 3Lo<+COMBO < 3.92 -1.96 1.96-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 LSp1 1.50 0.10 1.600 0 2 1 1

5 StSq3 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 -3 2 0

6 2A 3.63 X 0.55 4.182 1 2 1 3

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 1 2

23.05 20.49

Skating Skills 0.80 4.924.75 5.25 4.00 5.00 5.00

Transitions 0.80 4.504.25 5.00 3.25 4.50 4.75

Performance 0.80 4.674.50 5.00 3.25 4.75 4.75

Composition 0.80 4.754.50 5.25 3.25 4.75 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.754.50 5.00 3.25 5.00 4.75

18.88

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

18 小  室  笑  凜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

早稲田大学 6 37.78 20.18 17.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T 4.20 -1.96 2.24-4 -5 -5 -5 -4

2 3S+2T 5.60 0.14 5.741 -1 0 0 2

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 -1 0 0 0

4 2A< < 2.90 X -1.32 1.58-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 LSp2 1.90 -0.06 1.840 -1 0 -2 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.862 -1 0 1 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.12 3.621 0 1 0 0

23.00 20.18

Skating Skills 0.80 4.584.50 4.25 4.00 5.00 5.25

Transitions 0.80 4.174.25 4.00 4.00 4.25 5.00

Performance 0.80 4.334.50 4.00 3.50 4.50 5.00

Composition 0.80 4.504.50 4.50 3.50 4.50 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.424.50 4.00 3.75 4.75 5.25

17.60
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19 田  中  陽  織

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東洋大学 1 36.89 18.95 17.94 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo<< << 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3T<+2T < 4.66 -0.78 3.88-2 -3 -2 -2 -3

3 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.243 2 2 1 2

4 2A< < 2.90 X -0.88 2.02-3 -5 -3 -3 -4

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.60-1 -1 1 1 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.862 -1 1 1 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.501 -1 0 0 0

20.66 18.95

Skating Skills 0.80 4.424.50 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.50

Transitions 0.80 4.334.50 3.75 4.25 4.25 4.50

Performance 0.80 4.335.00 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.50

Composition 0.80 4.675.00 4.25 4.50 4.75 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.675.25 4.50 4.00 4.75 4.75

17.94

20 樋  口  瑞  保

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

法政大学 19 34.41 16.19 19.22 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3F<<+COMBO << 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.501 2 2 1 2

4 LSp2 1.90 0.19 2.091 1 1 0 1

5 StSq3 3.30 0.44 3.741 0 2 1 3

6 2A< < 2.90 X -1.32 1.58-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.731 0 0 1 2

17.70 16.19

Skating Skills 0.80 4.924.75 5.00 4.75 5.00 5.25

Transitions 0.80 4.674.50 5.00 4.00 4.50 5.00

Performance 0.80 4.754.75 5.25 3.75 4.75 4.75

Composition 0.80 4.674.50 4.75 4.25 4.75 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.004.75 5.25 4.50 5.00 5.25

19.22

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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21 木  南  沙  良

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

早稲田大学 7 33.64 14.90 18.74 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F<< << 1.80 -0.66 1.14-3 -4 -4 -3 -4

2 2T+2T* * 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.15 2.401 0 1 0 2

4 2A 3.63 X 0.22 3.850 0 1 1 1

5 StSq1 1.80 0.12 1.921 -1 0 1 2

6 FSSp2 2.30 0.08 2.380 -2 1 1 0

7 LSp3 2.40 0.16 2.561 0 1 0 1

15.48 14.90

Skating Skills 0.80 4.754.25 5.00 4.50 5.00 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.424.25 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.75

Performance 0.80 4.754.50 4.25 4.50 5.25 5.25

Composition 0.80 4.674.50 4.50 4.75 4.75 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.834.75 4.50 5.00 4.75 5.25

18.74

22 園  田  り  ん

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東洋大学 10 33.56 18.42 15.14 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S<<+2T << 2.60 -0.52 2.08-3 -4 -4 -4 -4

2 3F<< << 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.000 -2 1 0 0

4 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 1 0 0

5 LSp4 2.70 0.18 2.88-1 0 2 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 -0.17 2.430 -2 -2 0 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0 1

19.83 18.42

Skating Skills 0.80 4.004.00 3.75 3.75 4.50 4.25

Transitions 0.80 3.673.75 3.00 3.25 4.25 4.00

Performance 0.80 3.673.50 3.00 3.25 4.25 4.25

Composition 0.80 3.753.75 3.25 3.50 4.50 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.833.75 3.25 3.50 4.25 4.25

15.14
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23 高  津  稀  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

西武東伏見ＦＳＣ 24 32.26 16.66 15.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo< < 3.92 -1.96 1.96-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3S+2T 5.60 0.00 5.600 0 0 0 0

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 0 1 1 2

4 1A* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 LSp1 1.50 -0.20 1.30-2 -1 -1 -2 -1

6 StSq1 1.80 -0.30 1.50-2 -2 -4 -1 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 -1 0 0

18.82 16.66

Skating Skills 0.80 3.923.75 3.75 3.75 4.25 5.00

Transitions 0.80 3.753.50 3.75 3.25 4.00 4.50

Performance 0.80 3.754.00 3.25 3.00 4.00 4.75

Composition 0.80 4.084.25 3.50 3.25 4.50 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.004.00 3.50 3.25 4.50 4.75

15.60

24 西  尾  帆  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

日本大学 4 32.01 15.93 16.08 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T<<+COMBO << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 FSSp4 3.00 0.20 3.201 -1 1 0 2

3 3S<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 StSq2 2.60 -0.09 2.510 -1 -2 0 1

5 2A 3.63 X -0.11 3.520 0 0 -1 -1

6 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 1 0 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 1 -1 0

17.23 15.93

Skating Skills 0.80 4.174.25 4.00 3.75 4.25 4.50

Transitions 0.80 3.924.25 3.50 3.50 4.00 4.25

Performance 0.80 3.924.00 3.75 3.25 4.00 4.25

Composition 0.80 4.084.25 4.00 3.75 4.00 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.004.00 3.75 3.50 4.25 4.75

16.08
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25 久保田  美  佳

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

江戸川クラブ 21 30.89 15.01 15.88 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S<<+2T << 2.60 -0.65 1.95-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3T<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.731 1 0 0 1

4 StSq2 2.60 -0.17 2.430 -2 -2 0 1

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.20 3.200 0 1 1 1

6 2A<< << 1.21 X -0.48 0.73-3 -4 -4 -5 -5

7 LSp3 2.40 -0.08 2.320 0 -1 -1 0

16.61 15.01

Skating Skills 0.80 4.174.25 4.00 3.50 4.50 4.25

Transitions 0.80 3.924.00 3.50 3.25 4.25 4.25

Performance 0.80 3.833.75 3.75 3.25 4.25 4.00

Composition 0.80 4.003.75 4.00 3.50 4.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.924.00 3.75 3.50 4.50 4.00

15.88

26 原  田  れ  な

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

専修大学 20 28.15 13.13 16.02 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3S<<+1T* * 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSp1 1.90 0.00 1.900 -1 0 0 0

4 2A 3.63 X -0.22 3.41-1 0 -1 0 -1

5 LSp2 1.90 -0.06 1.840 0 -1 -1 1

6 StSq1 1.80 -0.12 1.680 -2 -2 0 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 -1 0 0

14.83 13.13

Skating Skills 0.80 4.174.25 3.75 3.75 4.50 4.50

Transitions 0.80 3.924.00 3.50 3.50 4.25 4.25

Performance 0.80 3.924.00 3.00 3.25 4.50 4.50

Composition 0.80 4.004.25 3.50 3.25 4.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.004.25 3.25 3.50 4.75 4.25

16.02

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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27 菊  池  彩  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

法政大学 8 25.25 12.13 15.12 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3T<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3S<<+COMBO << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.20 3.202 0 1 0 1

4 2A< < 2.90 X -0.53 2.37-2 -3 -2 -2 -2

5 CSp1 1.40 0.05 1.451 0 2 0 0

6 StSq1 1.80 -0.24 1.56-2 -2 -2 0 1

7 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.00 2.250 0 1 0 0

13.95 12.13

Skating Skills 0.80 4.084.25 3.75 3.75 4.25 4.50

Transitions 0.80 3.673.50 2.75 3.50 4.00 4.00

Performance 0.80 3.753.75 3.00 3.50 4.00 4.00

Composition 0.80 3.833.50 3.75 3.25 4.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.583.50 3.25 3.25 4.50 4.00

15.12

転倒:  -2.00 (2)
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